. .

1

45

olum oprai		ounty	Propert	y				2011	I Tax Yea
	ted: 6/7/201	2							
						1000	Tax Collector	ax Estimator	Property Card
	4-3S-16-		UNACCE.				Stor start and		el List Generator
			her Parcel >>	distant with out	in markalistere	laoiteatlanna lao	and a start date at a	Interactive GIS I	
Owner 8	& Prope	rty Info						Search F	Result: 1 of 1
Owner's Name BOETT		BOETTC	TTCHER GARY G				E .	<u></u>	AN LANGE
		W PALMETTO BLVD CITY, FL 32055					Ento 6		
Site Address 249 NW		V PALMETTO BLVD							
Use Desc. (code) SINGLE FAM (0001)			FAM (00010	0)			n an com		The Party of the
		2 (Count				4316		C.C. MARK	
Land Area		0.000 Mark		et Area 06					and h
		ACRES	is description	in not to he w	and on th	o Longi			ALL MAR
Descrip	tion			is not to be us				Mr. See Land	Arr 1 al
LOT 52 & 53	SPRING HO	DLLOW S/D.	ORB 487-359,	DC 1139-100			A STATE AND A		ALC: NO
							0 130 260 3	90 520 650	780 910 ft
Property	& Asse	ssment	Values						1 9 K
	A designed and the					2012 10	whine Velues		
	tified Valu		opt: (0)	¢22	400.00	2012 000	rking Values		and the state of the
Mkt Land Value		the second se	cnt: (0) \$32,400.00 cnt: (1) \$0.00			N	OTE:		
Ag Land Value Building Value			cnt: (1) \$147,447.00				rking Values are NO		
(FOB Valu	and the second se		cnt: (6)		908.00	subj	ject to change before		ad valorem
Total Appra	aised Value				755.00		assessm	ent purposes.	
Just Value				\$193,	755.00		and wind think the	a contraction in	nd Alexandra
Class Value	e				\$0.00		Show Wo	orking Values	11. E.S.
Assessed	and the second sec				278.00				11.11 C
Exempt Va	lue		(code: HX VX		500.00				
fotal Taxal	ble Value		Othe	Cnty: \$1 r: \$102,778		1			1.11.
	sie raide	1. 1998	Othe	and the second	27,778				
Sales Hi	storv						Show Si	imilar Sales within	1/2 mile
Sale Da	1	Book/Pa		Code Vac	ant / I	mproved	Qualified Sale	Sale RCode	Sale Price
Sale Da	ILE OR	BOOK/Fa	age OK	Joue val			Qualifieu Sale	Sale RCoue	Sale Flice
n na constan	The Addition Traces			NAME ALL ADDRESS	N	ONE		an a she are provided	Million Managori, Bolikiw
Building	Charac	teristic	s	Acres 1				the second states	At the last
Bldg Ite	m	Bldg D	esc	Year Blt	E	kt. Walls	Heated S.F.	Actual S.F.	Bldg Value
1	SIN	GLE FAM	(000100)	1978	COMM	10N BRK (19)	3225	4577	\$145,278.00
1000		a: All S.F. calculations are based on <u>exterior</u> b						۹. ۹	
Also e Maria	Inote	All 0.F	. calculatio		Sea OII			.	and stand or
Extra Fe	atures a	& Out B	uildings					Strikt	
Code	Des	c	Year Blt	Value	-11 450	Units	Dims	Condition	(% Good)
0166	CONC,P	AVMT	0	\$300.00	0	000001.000	0 x 0 x 0	(000	.00)
0180	FPLC 19		0	\$2,000.00	0 0	000001.000	0 x 0 x 0	(000.00)	
	POOL R		1989	\$6,758.00		000512.000	32 x 16 x 0).00)
0280									
0280	POOL F	NCI	1989	\$4,500.00					1.001
0280 0282 0080	POOL E		1989 0	\$4,500.00		001000.000	0 x 0 x 0 0 x 0 x 0		

6	

Lnd Code	Desc	Units	Adjustments	Eff Rate	Lnd Value
000100	SFR (MKT)	2 LT - (0000000.000AC)	1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00	\$12,960.00	\$25,920.00
lumbia County	y Property Appra	aiser		CAMA u	pdated: 6/7/2

DISCLAIMER

This information was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser Office solely for the governmental purpose of property assessment. This information should not be relied upon by anyone as a determination of the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the accuracy of the data herein, it's use, or it's interpretation. Although it is periodically updated, this information may not reflect the data currently on file in the Property Appraiser's office. The assessed values are NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad valorem assessment purposes.

	47
NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT	Clerk's Office Stamp
Tax Parcel Identification Number:	Inst:201212011470 Date:8/2/2012 Time:11:18 AM
24351602273045	C,P.DeWitt Cason,Columbia County Page 1 of 1 B:1239 P:551
Florida Statutes. the following information is provided in the	
1. Description of property (legal description): 243	51602273845
a) Street (job) Address: 249 NW	Palmetto Stra I.C.
2. General description of improvements:	f Ahingler
3. Owner Information a) Name and address: <u>Serry</u> Back b) Name and address of fee simple pathenolder (if	tcher 249 NN Pelmetto Blod LC
c) Interest in property	
c) Interest in property 4. Contractor Information	
a) Name and address: <u>2230 SE Bay</u>	a Drive 1524877 Fax No. (Opt.) 155 7777
b) Telephone No.: Lake City, FL	32025 rax NO. (Upt.) _/SS // //
a) Name and address:	
b) Amount of Bond:	
c) Telephone No.:6. Lender	Fax No. (Opt.)
a) Name and address: b) Phone No	
7. Identity of person within the State of Florida designated	by owner upon whom notices or other documents may be served:
a) Name and address:	
b) Telephone No.:	Fax No. (Opt.)
8. In addition to himself, owner designates the following pe	rson to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in Section
71.3.13(I)(b), Florida Statutes:	
a) Name and address:	Fax No. (Opt.)
 Expiration date of Notice of Commencement (the expiration is specified):	tion date is one year from the date of recording unless a different date
IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECT IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY; A NOTICE & COMM	INER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT ARE CONSIDERE ION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR MENTEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST SULT YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDIN
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA 10.	1 Astok 2 well
10.	Signature of Owner's Authorized Office/Director/Partner/Manager
	Gary Boettcher
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me, a Flori	Printed Name/ ida Notary, this <u>23</u> day of <u>1009</u> , 20 <u>12</u> by:
36	
fact) for Gary Boettcher	(rype of autionity, e.g. oniter, distee, atomicy (name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed).
Personally Known Produced Identification Type	BEVERLY REED
Notary Signature_ Burly Keed	Notary Stamp or Sell: Notary Public - State of Florida My Comm. Expires Apr 24, 2015 Commission & EE 87179
 Verification pursuant to Section 92.525, Florida Statu the facts stated in it are true to the best of my knowledge 	tes. Under penalties of perjury, declare that I have read the foregoing and that edge and belief.
	V3UAS Haral
	Signature of Natural Person Signing (in line #10 above.)